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General information about company

Scrip code 531813
Name of the company Ganga Papers India Ltd.
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2017

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

file:///E:/Shreya/Ganga%20Papers%20India%20Ltd/Quarterly%20Compliance/June%202017/SHP/SHP%20June%202017.html

115



7/26/2017

SHP June 2017.html

St. No. Particular Yes/No
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a L
Category Nes. OF T:c])]. ofaid P:ir’;l_y shares 'Sl"gi Snos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of ) ully pa paid-up underlying shares (calculated - .
shareholders | up equity | equity ’ held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
(8} shareholder (I shares shares Depository | (IVY+ as per SCRR, Total as a
D) held (V) | held Receipts V)t (VI 1957) (VIID As a | ass eg: | Class % of
eld (IV) (f]) (V1) WD oy of AtBica) [ o cgy |10l [(A+B+O)
Promoter
(A) gL 8089664 8089664 | 74.98 8089664 8089664 |[74.98
romoter
Group
(B) Public 240 2699222 2699222 [25.02 2699222 2699222 |25.02
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 244 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A .
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) lfcromo tor 74.98 8089664
Group
(B) Public 25.02 2621812
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 10711476
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
o I
of No. Of Total nos. | 2 2 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up Depository | (VII) = (calculated as asa%
Shareholders (I 111 shares equity posttory per SCRR, of
Receipts (Iv)+
held (IV) | shares | 7 P Wk vy | 1957 (VD | Class eg: | Class Total
held Asa%of |x ey | 10wl Voting
(%) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
a AR . . .
(a) ii‘fff&ﬂéﬁféﬁfy“ 2 2707501 2707501 |25.1 2707501 2707501 |25.1
@ ggchi)fty};er 2 5382163 5382163 |49.89 5382163 5382163 |49.89
(S:?('lT)Otal 4 8089664 8089664 |74.98 8089664 8089664 | 74.98
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
;rrlgmoter 4 8089664 8089664 | 74.98 8089664 8089664 | 74.98
Group (A)=
(A)MD)+(A)
(2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 26650 26650 0.25 26650 26650 0.25
Sub-Total 2 26650 26650 | 0.25 26650 26650 | 0.25
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(ai)) ig?éf:glggzmal 209 183923 183923 [ 1.7 183923 183923 | 1.7
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 1053674 1053674 |9.77 1053674 1053674 |9.77
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
(e) Any Other 23 1434975 1434975 | 133 1434975 1434975 |13.3
(specify)
(S‘]‘Sl;’g)"tal 238 2672572 2672572 |24.77 2672572 2672572 |24.77
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 240 2699222 2699222 |25.02 2699222 2699222 |25.02
(B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 244 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100
Total
(A+B+C) 244 10788886 10788886 | 100 10788886 10788886 | 100

file:///E:/Shreya/Ganga%20Papers%20India%20Ltd/Quarterly%20Compliance/June%202017/SHP/SHP%20June%202017.html

5/15



7/26/2017

SHP June 2017.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of 0 >TAres Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible - held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . — sa Sa | dematerialized
.. Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A4+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 25.1 2707501
(d) 49.89 5382163
(Slu)b'TOtal (A) 74.98 8089664
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.98 8089664
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.25 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.25 0
O]
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 1.7 151533
(a(ii)) 9.77 1053674
(e 13.3 1416605
Sub-Total (B) 24.77 2621812
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.02 2621812
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATB+C2) 100 10711476
)T"ta‘ (ATB+C 100 10711476
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SANDEEP KANORIA

AMIT CHAUDHARY

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

ABXPK3877H

AEFPC7078H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1709501

998000

2707501

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1709501

998000

2707501

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.85

9.25

25.1

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1709501

998000

2707501

Class eg:y

Total

1709501

998000

2707501

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.85

9.25

25.1

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.85

9.25

25.1

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1709501

998000

2707501

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAS POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED

GANGA PULP AND PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (1)

AABCRS5253Q

AABCG4521C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

709663

4672500

5382163

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

709663

4672500

5382163

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.58

43.31

49.89

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

709663

4672500

5382163

Class eg:y

Total

709663

4672500

5382163

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.58

43.31

49.89

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.58

43.31

49.89

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
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Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

709663

4672500

5382163

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
AGRAWAL

GOURI KUMAR
PRUSTY

VEERAIJ
AGRAWAL

SONAL
AGRAWAL

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

AEJPA2442M

AFRPPO109F

AFIPA2639G

AQTPA2456R

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

200000

218100

300000

200000

918100

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

200000

218100

300000

200000

918100

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.02

2.78

1.85

8.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

200000

218100

300000

200000

918100

Class eg:y

Total

200000

218100

300000

200000

918100

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.85

2.02

2.78

1.85

8.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(2)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.02

2.78

1.85

8.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

200000

218100

300000

200000

918100
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dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Clearing
Members

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

WINALL
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

APEX
COMMOTRADE
PRIVATE LIMITED

SIGNET
VINIMAY
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

SPICE
MERCHANTS
PRIVATE
LIMITED .

SHAREKHAN

Click
here to
go back

PAN (II)

AAACW004B

AAJCA4459K

AAMCS1712Q

AAPCS7492G

AAECS5096H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283641

354550

127638

127638

384210

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

283641

354550

127638

127638

384210

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.63

3.29

1.18

3.56

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

283641

354550

127638

127638

384210

Class eg:y

Total

283641

354550

127638

127638

384210

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.63

3.29

1.18

1.18

3.56

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

2.63

3.29

1.18

3.56
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(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)
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Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

283641

354550

127638

127638

384210

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN
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