General information about company							
Scrip code	531813						
Name of the company	Ganga Papers India Ltd.						
Whether company is SME	No						
Class of Security	Equity Shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2017						
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date							
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)						

Sr. No.	Particular						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ?	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No					
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No					

				·		U					
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos. shares	ares % of total no. of				
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	held (VII) shares (calculated as per SCRR, (V)+ (VI) 1957) (VIII) As a (V) = f(A + B + C2)	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	4	8089664			8089664	74.98	8089664		8089664	74.98
(B)	Public	240	2699222			2699222	25.02	2699222		2699222	25.02
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	244	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100

## Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category (I) Category (I) Category of shareholde (II)	Category	areholder Outstanding Outstanding Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares
	shareholder (II)		securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.98					8089664
(B)	Public				25.02					2621812
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					10711476

	Table II - State	ement show	ing shar	r	ng patterr	n of the P	1	1		-	
			No. of	No. Of Partly	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of see	f Voting curities	Rights held (IX)	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders	fully paid up equity	paid- up	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	shares (calculated as	No of Voti	ng (XIV	7) Rights	Total as a % of
	Snarenoiders (1)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	2	2707501			2707501	25.1	2707501		2707501	25.1
(d)	Any Other (specify)	2	5382163			5382163	49.89	5382163		5382163	49.89
Sub-Total (A)(1)		4	8089664			8089664	74.98	8089664		8089664	74.98
(2)	Foreign			•					•		•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group(A)=(A)(1)+(A) (2)		4	8089664			8089664	74.98	8089664		8089664	74.98
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Public sh	areholder	1	1		1	1
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	2	26650			26650	0.25	26650		26650	0.25
Sub-Total (B)(1)		2	26650			26650	0.25	26650		26650	0.25
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	209	183923			183923	1.7	183923		183923	1.7
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	6	1053674			1053674	9.77	1053674		1053674	9.77
(e)	Any Other (specify)	23	1434975			1434975	13.3	1434975		1434975	13.3
Sub-Total (B)(3)		238	2672572			2672572	24.77	2672572		2672572	24.77
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		240	2699222			2699222	25.02	2699222		2699222	25.02
C	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern of	the Non Pro	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler			
Total ( A+B+C2 )		244	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100
Total (A+B+C)		244	10788886			10788886	100	10788886		10788886	100

Ta	able II - Stat	ement show	ving shareholdi	ng pattern of the Promo	ter a	nd Pro	mot	er Grou	ıp
Sr.	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a		Number of Locked in shares (XII)		nber of res ged or rwise umbered I)	Number of equity shares held in
51.	convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
А	Table II - State	ement showing	g shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gro	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				25.1					2707501
(d)				49.89					5382163
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.98					8089664
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group $(A)=$ (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.98					8089664
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.25					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.25					0
(3)	Non-institutio	ns			,	•		•	
(a(i))				1.7					151533
(a(ii))				9.77					1053674
(e)				13.3					1416605
Sub-Total (B) (3)				24.77					2621812
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.02					2621812
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total ( A+B+C2 )				100					10711476
Total (A+B+C )				100					10711476

	Indiv	viduals/Hindu undivided Family	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	SANDEEP KANORIA	AMIT CHAUDHARY	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	АВХРК3877Н	AEFPC7078H	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1709501	998000	2707501
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1709501	998000	2707501
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.85	9.25	25.1
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	ities (IX)	
Class eg:X	1709501	998000	2707501
Class eg:y			
Total	1709501	998000	2707501
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	15.85	9.25	25.1
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	15.85	9.25	25.1
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	I (XIII)	I

## SHP June 2017.html

As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1709501	998000	2707501
Reason for not pro	viding PAN		
Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)								
Searial No.	1	2						
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	RAS POLYTEX PRIVATE LIMITED	GANGA PULP AND PAPERS PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)	AABCR5253Q	AABCG4521C	Total					
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	2					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	709663	4672500	5382163					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	709663	4672500	5382163					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.58	43.31	49.89					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (I)	x)						
Class eg: X	709663	4672500	5382163					
Class eg:y								
Total	709663	4672500	5382163					
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	6.58	43.31	49.89					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	6.58	43.31	49.89					
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	1	1					
No. (a)								
As a % of total								

7/26/2017

Shares held (b)			
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	709663	4672500	5382163
Reason for not providing PAN			

Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANITA AGRAWAL	GOURI KUMAR PRUSTY	VEERAJ AGRAWAL	SONAL AGRAWAL	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AEJPA2442M	AFRPP0109F	AFIPA2639G	AQTPA2456R	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	200000	218100	300000	200000	918100
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	200000	218100	300000	200000	918100
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	2.02	2.78	1.85	8.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	class of securities (IX)			
Class eg: X	200000	218100	300000	200000	918100
Class eg:y					
Total	200000	218100	300000	200000	918100
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.85	2.02	2.78	1.85	8.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.85	2.02	2.78	1.85	8.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•		•	
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of equity shares held in	200000	218100	300000	200000	918100

dematerialized form (XIV)									
Reason for not pro-	Reason for not providing PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

			Other (specify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	
Category / More than 1 percentage	More than 1 percentage of shareholding					
Name of the Shareholders (I)	WINALL VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED .	APEX COMMOTRADE PRIVATE LIMITED	SIGNET VINIMAY PRIVATE LIMITED .	SPICE MERCHANTS PRIVATE LIMITED .	SHAREKHAN	Click here to go bac
PAN (II)	AAACW8004B	AAJCA4459K	AAMCS1712Q	AAPCS7492G	AAECS5096H	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	1	0
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	283641	354550	127638	127638	384210	0
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)						
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	283641	354550	127638	127638	384210	0
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	2.63	3.29	1.18	1.18	3.56	0
Number of Voting	Rights held in each c	lass of securities (IX)	I			
Class eg: X	283641	354550	127638	127638	384210	0
Class eg:y						
Total	283641	354550	127638	127638	384210	0
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	2.63	3.29	1.18	1.18	3.56	0
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	2.63	3.29	1.18	1.18	3.56	0

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)											
Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)											
As a % of total Shares held (b)											
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	283641	354550	127638	127638	384210	0					
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											